Comité Départemental 34

Sport en Milieu Rural

TIR AL’ARC — CDSMR 34
VAILHAUQUES - LE 15/11/15



Poussin 5m :

Classement Nom - Prenom

1 GALTIER Benjamin
2 SENOCQ Theo
3 GABANOU Romain
4 ANAU-DA SILVA Roman
5 NAVARRO Yannis
6 THEROUIN Thomas
7 JULLIARD Fiorenzo
8 ZUCCARO Adrien
9 GRAULICH Nathan
9 ETIENNE Fabryss
11 GALTIER Noa
12 LUKASZEWSKI Maxime
13 CICHOCKI Elia
14 ETIENNE Chrystoffer
15 RUFFROY Lise

Minime 10m :

Classement Nom - Prenom

1 CAZELLE THEO
2 BOULARAND Chiara
3 GRAULICH Evan
4 MOULY Sid
5 BILLAUD Corentin
6 ROQUES-PAILHES Matias
7 DEROTHE Magélys
8 CAMPIGOTTO Pierre
9 FAURE Benjamin
10 ROYER Cyliane
11 GAUDILLERE LOUIS
12 GASQUEZ Noelie
13 PEARCE William
14 FABRE Tom
15 VERNHET Léo
16 ZUCCARO Nathan
17 SIMEON Léo

Cadet :

Classement Nom - Prenom

1 KAESBACH Quentin
2 LEBOURGEOIS Joshua
3 DOTIGNY Julie
4 DE MEZZO Gaetan
5 BAGGIO Enzo
6 LOPEZ Damien
7 DESPAUX Caroline
8 YARLAND PRICE Daniel
8 BOINARD Marylou
10 FRANCESKIN Nathan
11 MAIRET Bastien
12 FORNE Mathilde
13 ANNECKER Damian
14 PEYTAVIN Noemie
15 CALVAYRAC Romain
16 GENTY Gaston
17 ARNOLD Jonas
18 ABEL Vincent
19 PASSITCHOUK Mael
20 RUFFROY Clément

Foyer Score 1
Foyer Rural Poilhes

Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Foyer Rural Villeneuve Les Beziers
Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Foyer Rural Vailhauques

Foyer Rural Maraussan

Foyer Rural Poilhes

Foyer Rural Maraussan

Ass. La Félinoise d'Archerie

Foyer Rural Maraussan

Foyer Rural Vailhauques

Foyer Score 1
Foyer Rural Villeneuve Les Beziers
Foyer Rural Vailhauques

Foyer Rural Vailhauques

Foyer Rural St Thibery

Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Foyer Rural Vailhauques

Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Foyer Rural Poilhes

Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Foyer Rural St Georges d'Orques
Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Foyer Rural Poilhes

Foyer Rural St Thibery

Foyer Rural Vailhauques

Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Foyer Rural Maraussan

Foyer Score 1
Foyer Rural Villeneuve Les Beziers
Ass. La Félinoise d'Archerie

Foyer Rural Villeneuve Les Beziers
Ass. La Félinoise d'Archerie

Foyer Rural Villeneuve Les Beziers
Ass. La Félinoise d'Archerie

Foyer Rural St Georges d'Orques
Foyer Rural St Thibery

Foyer Rural Villeneuve Les Beziers
Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Foyer Rural St Thibery

Foyer Rural Vailhauques

Foyer Rural Vailhauques

Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Foyer Rural St Thibery

Foyer Rural Vailhauques

Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Foyer Rural Vailhauques

Score 2
276
265
271
257
249
248
242
240
234
230
232
204
171
151
131

Score 2

271
246
247
246
242
236
230
226
218
209
214
213
181
194
190
161

98

Score 2
275
253
248
257
262
258
222
240
240
235
223
220
200
212
174
185
180
148
164
111

275
260
268
196
235
247
240
221
234

225
223
193
129

270
260
240

231
230
213
211
195
215
202

66
195

151
176
130

265
270
265
263
255
235
247
218
204
190

218
217
215
192

183
175
139
100

Meilleur Score
276
275
271
268
249
248
247
240
234
234
232
225
223
193
131

Meilleur Score
271
260
247
246
242
236
230
226
218
215
214
213
195
194
190
176
130

Meilleur Score
275
270
265
263
262
258
247
240
240
235
223
220
217
215
192
185
183
175
164
111



Junior :

Nom - Prenom
1 YARLAND PRICE Robert
2 CLERC Nicolas
3 LEVAN Romain

Classement

Féminine :

Nom - Prenom
1 CAUCAT Sabine
2 THEVENET Marie-Aude
2 DOMANIECKI Patricia
4 YARLAND Gill
4 TURPIN Odile
6 FOUSSAT Francoise
6 FABRE Magali
8 ANGLES Sabrina
9 PERLES Laurence
10 CARRIERE Delphine
11 DESCOSSY Carole
12 GRAULICH Muriel
13 CICHOCKI Muriel
14 PECH Brigitte
15 BACCOU Virginie
16 RONCERO Sylviane
17 LEBOURGEOIS France

Classement

Senior :

Nom - Prenom
1 MACRET Eric
2 CALVAYRAC Dominique
3 RUFFIN Sébastien
4 GOFFART Daniel
5 AMOUROQUX Christophe
6 SALVI Stéphane
7 KETTLER Vivien
8 ROQUES Jean Michel
8 DOMERGUE Marc
10 RUFFROY Thierry
11 THEVENET Yannick
12 MARONI Jean-Louis
13 FRANCESKIN Guillaume
14 REYNES Didier
15 MAZEL Vincent
16 PECH Guy

Classement

Senior 275 :

Nom - Prenom

1 CICHOCKI Didier
2 ABEL Philippe

3 ANDRE Steven

4 QUAGLIA Laurent

Classement

Sans viseur :

Nom - Prenom
1 FROUMESSOL Tony
2 ANDRE Xavier
3 POTTIER Laurent
4 FAURE Richard
5 VERNHET Edmond
6 FAURE Valérie
7 NATALE Jeremy

Classement

Foyer

Foyer Rural St Thibery
Foyer Rural Poilhes
Foyer Rural Poilhes

Foyer

Foyer Rural Vailhauques

Foyer Rural Vailhauques

Foyer Rural Vailhauques

Foyer Rural St Thibery

Foyer Rural St Georges d'Orques
Foyer Rural Villeneuve Les Beziers
Foyer Rural St Thibery

Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb
Foyer Rural Maraussan

Foyer Rural Vailhauques

Foyer Rural St Jean Lasseille
Foyer Rural Vailhauques

Ass. La Félinoise d'Archerie
Foyer Rural St Thibery

Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb
Foyer Rural Vailhauques

Ass. La Félinoise d'Archerie

Foyer

Foyer Rural Vailhauques
Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb
Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb
Foyer Rural St Jean Lasseille
Foyer Rural Maraussan
Foyer Rural Vailhauques
Ass. Les Amis du CDSMR34
Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb
Foyer Rural St Thibery
Foyer Rural Vailhauques
Foyer Rural Vailhauques
Foyer Rural Maraussan
Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb
Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb
Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb
Foyer Rural St Thibery

Foyer

Ass. La Félinoise d'Archerie
Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb
Ass. La Félinoise d'Archerie
Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Foyer

Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Ass. La Félinoise d'Archerie
Foyer Rural St Georges d'Orques
Foyer Rural Poilhes

Foyer Rural Vailhauques

Foyer Rural Poilhes

Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Score 1

Score 1

Score 1

Score 1

Score 1

Score 2
267
239
236

Score 2
279
273
273
269
271
258
263
259
257
235
245
220
179
148
167
127
137

Score 2
262
277
274
264
269
263
255
243
259
249
256
250
242
235
184
180

Score 2

291
287
279
283

Score 2
250
245
230
217
212
188

275
223
219

273
270
259
271
268
263

252
256
249

52
238
216
214
207
144
142

279
263

272
236
263
262
259

258
245
243
240
241
236
150

291
287
285
281

237
248

209
211
186

Meilleur Score
275
239
236

Meilleur Score
279
273
273
271
271
263
263
259
257
249
245
238
216
214
207
144
142

Meilleur Score
279
277
274
272
269
263
262
259
259
258
256
250
242
241
236
180

Meilleur Score

291
287
285
283

Meilleur Score
250

248

230

217

212

188

80



Vétéran :

Classement Nom - Prenom

1 VALENTI Jean-Pierre
2 DURAND Michel
2 DEUTSCHLE Jacques
4 LOPEZ Christian
5 BLASCO Jean-Marie
6 DESCOSSY Mireille
7 GENTY Philippe
8 SERVEL Andrée
9 LASSALLE Elisabeth

10 GONTIE Michel

11 BLASCO Andrée

12 QUAGLIA Christiane

Foyer
Foyer Rural St Jean Lasseille

Ass. La Félinoise d'Archerie

Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb
Foyer Rural St Thibery

Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb
Foyer Rural St Jean Lasseille
Foyer Rural St Thibery

Foyer Rural St Thibery

Foyer Rural St Jean Lasseille
Foyer Rural Poilhes

Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb
Foyer Rural Lignan sur Orb

Score 1

273
259
265
252
212
248
243
235
226
208
230
201

Score 2

274
265
265
258
250
249

240
239
234
217
224

Meilleur Score
274
265
265
258
250
249
243
240
239
234
230
224



